STATE O NG,
" LEKE COUNTY
ATISFACTION OF MORTGAG@ D FOR RECGi:.

070933 99AUGZ6 AM 9: 22

This Certifies, that a certain Mortgage executed by Komark, LTD,
an Indiana Corporation, by Chris C. Kdvich; WPgﬂﬁfgent, to
AMERICAN SAVINGS, FSB, dated August 2, 18936ORDZplling for
$1,050,000.00 and recorded on the 12th day of August, 1996, as
Document No.96053778, and further modified by Promissory Note
and Loan Modification Agreement dated August 22, 1997 and
recorded August 30, 1997 as Document No. 97057562 and further
modified by Promissory Note and Loan Modification Agreement dated
August 2™, 1998 and regorded August 31,, 1998 as Document No,
98068523 has been fully paid ‘and satisfied; and the same is
hereby released.

WITNESS my hand and ‘seal; this 19th day of" "July, 19S9.
ICAN SAVINGS, FSB

o [N

, 'Gréen, Sr. Vice President

ATTEST:

Dengse L. Knapp,’Sec%Z(ary

STATE OF INDIANA)
) SS:
COUNTY OF LAKE )

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary ‘Public in and for said
County and State, this 19th day of July, 1999, personally
c appeared L. Green, Sr. Vice ‘President and Denise L. Knapp,
Secretary for and on behalf of "'American Savings, FSB and
acknowledged the execution of the foregoing  Satisfaction of
Mortgage.
{ .

WITNEéS,MY HAND and official seal.

Notary Public ]0 Oc

A My Commission Expires: 3/26/2000 fﬂﬂ'
County Of Residence: Lake I

Prepared By: Clement B. Knapp, Jr., Attorney at Law

TiCr MmO 99304338 - Parlck bUvs.

c r,)

-~ o5x 0




